
GSE Securities Depository Company
5th Floor Cedi House
C/o P. O. Box 1849, Accra, Ghana
Tel:       (233-21) 669908/ 669935/ 669914/ 664715
Fax:      (233-21) 672569
E-mail:  gsd@gse.com.gh

SECURITIES DEPOSIT FORM  (GSD 3)
To be completed in BLOCK LETTERS

Depository Participant No: Date:

Client Account No.

Client Account Name:

Security Symbol: Security Name:

No. Certificate Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total No. of certificates: Total No. of securities:

I/We hereby request the deposit of the above mentioned securities in the above mentioned client 

Securities Account

I/We hereby certify that:

  (a)   I/We have the proper authority to deposit the above mentioned securities in the above mentioned

        Securities Account
  (b)  I/We am/are the genuine holder(s) of the above mentioned securities

I/We hereby certify that I/we have verified the above information and that:

(1) to the best of our knowledge and information, the name of the securities account holder as it  
     appears on the Account opening form/screen, and on the deposit form refer to the same person.
(2) the person signing the deposit form has the proper authority to do so and I/we agree that the 
    necessary documentary evidence will be made available upon request.

Seal/Stamp:

Approve / Reject / Seal / Stamp:

(sign)

Depository Participant Declaration:

Declaration:

For Registrar's Use Only

(date)

(authorised signature)

Particulars of Security

Number of securities

(name) (sign)

(name) (sign)

(date)

(dd  / mm  /  yy)

(dd  / mm  /  yy)

(date)

(dd  / mm  /  yy)

(date)

(dd  / mm  /  yy)
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